ff',";_. County of Passaic

435 Hamburg Turnpike » Wayne, NJ 07470

Jay R. SCHWARTZ, M.P.A,, C.T.A,

County Tax Administrator

COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

TEL: (973) 720-7399

NOTICE

PURSUANT TO THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT, P.L. Chapter 231, at the

Friday, May 3, 2019
Wednesday, May 8, 2019
Friday, May 10, 2019
Friday, May 17, 2019
Friday, May 24, 2019
Friday, May 31, 2019
Wednesday, June 3, 2019
Friday, June 7, 2019
Friday, June 14, 2019
Friday, June 21, 2019
Friday, June 28, 2019
Wednesday, July 3, 2019
Friday, July 5, 2019
Friday, July 12, 2019
Friday, July 19, 2019
Friday, July 26, 2019
Friday, August 2, 2019

BY:

Wednesday, August 7, 2019
Friday, August 9, 2019

Friday, August 16, 2019
Friday, August 23, 2019
Friday, August 30, 2019
Wednesday, September 4, 2019
Friday, September 6, 2019
Friday, September 13, 2019
Friday, September 20, 2019
Friday, September 27, 2019
Wednesday, October 2, 2019
Wednesday, November 6, 2019
Wednesday, December 4, 2019
Wednesday, January 8, 2020
Wednesday, February 5, 2020
Wednesday, March 4, 2020
Wednesday, April 1, 2020

Passaic County Beard of Taxation’s Annual Reorganization Meeting Commissioner Emest
Scheidemann was elected president, and the following schedule of monthly meetings was

established. NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE Passaic County Board of Taxation wiil
meet at the Board offices located at 435 Hamburg Turnpike, Wayne, New Jersey cvery first
Wednesday of the month at 9:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted. The meetings are for the purpose
of discussing any business before the Board.

Friday, May 1, 2020 Reorganization Ming.

]

Passaic County Clerk, Administration Bldg., Paterson, New Jersey 07505
Ern Schlosser, Administration Bldg., Paterson, NJ 07503

Bultetin Board, Administration Bldg., Paterson, New Jersey 07505

North Jersey Herald & News, 1 Garret Mountain Plaza, CN477, Woodland Park, NJ 07424

Emest Séh&’emam{, President/Conu

missioner



